Tara Ultra Trail 2020 - Results

TUT 60
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Participant (#)

Dejan Todevski (#1)
Zeljko Zeljkovi¢ (#37)
Nevena Rajkovi¢ (#65)
Bojan Avramovic¢ (#13)
Nenad Tabandzeli¢ (#2)
Bela Lakatos (#43)

Milo$ Tasi¢ (#30)

Drazen Jovici¢ (#73)
Marko Dzoni¢ (#64)
Raymond Hallai (#22)
Vladimir Antovic (#36)
Goran Lazi¢ (#7)
Aleksandar Miti¢ (#10)
Jelena Filipovié¢ (#48)
Stefan Kondic¢ (#69)
Zoran Skori¢ (#11)

MiloS Popovic (#72)
Nemanja Jokic (#63)
Rebecca Fabrizi (#62)
Marinko Knezevi¢ (#34)
Dejan Sakic¢ (#4)

Nenad Dramicanin (#50)
Dejan Kokanovi¢ (#60)
Zeljko Vuji¢ (#61)
Miodrag Tabakovi¢ (#39)
Dragan Joci¢ (#35)
Tatjana Radivojevi¢ (#12)
Darko Plavsi¢ (#49)
Darko Veskovi¢ (#68)
Nemanja Jovanovi¢ (#71)
Vesna Dokovi¢ (#23)
Miljan Mati¢ (#20)

Ivan Caki¢ (#18)

Uro$ Urosevic (#41)
Vladimir Sarac (#44)
Jelena Paunovic¢ (#70)
Ljiljana Tasi¢ (#14)
Aleksandar Damnjanovi¢ (#47)
Marko Anicic¢ (#3)

Milos Kovac (#28)
Nenad Andonov (#54)
Goran Zigi¢ (#52)

Ivana Kostadinovi¢ (#55)
Ljubica Nikoli¢ (#59)
Jelena Radosavljevi¢ (#51)
Gordana Kari¢ (#56)
Zoran Varjaci¢ (#58)
Darko Sloboda (#57)
Rajko Cuckovi¢ (#5)
Mihailo Nikoli¢ (#33)
Dusan Bazi¢ (#46)
Ekaterina Golovina (#9)
Emilija Josipovi¢ (#17)
Goran Stevaneti¢ (#19)
Ivan Nisli¢ (#6)

Category
M
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Team

AK Panonija
Skyteam
PK Tara

AK Jovici¢
Skyteam
AK Apatin

AK Spartak Opovo

Ultra Trkac Srbija

Ultra Trkac Srbija
Gladiator Gym

First Step
Maratonci Pancevo

PSK Balkan
Car Dusan Silni
Car Dusan Silni

PSD Magles

Ultra Trkac Srbija

PSK Balkan
Ultra llustra

BRC
Dobri Drago
STRC
Maratonci Pancevo
Pass Matter

PSD Zeleznicar
PSD Cer
PSD Cer

PK Borkovac
PSD Cer
PSD Cer
PSD Cer

PSD Cira

Distance
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km
62.07 km

0 km

0 km

0 km

0 km

0 km

0 km

04.07.2020. 07:00

Category : General
Time
7:28:31
9:33:15
9:38:29
10:24:36
10:24:36
10:30:13
10:30:50
10:37:03
10:39:54
10:51:41
10:52:19
11:04:59
11:15:05
11:21:44
11:21:44
11:28:44
11:34:56
11:48:11
11:54:58
12:14:53
12:31:28
12:44:08
13:21:58
13:21:59
13:27:44
13:42:11
13:57:48
13:57:49
13:59:13
13:59:13
14:11:00
14:20:11
14:20:11
14:21:18
14:21:21
14:21:35
14:21:44
14:52:04
15:35:27
15:36:03
15:43:35
15:43:40
15:54:42
15:54:42
15:54:54
15:55:16
15:55:16
15:55:18
15:55:25
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
TUT 60 Category : M

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Dejan Todevski (#1) M 62.07 km 07:14 7:28:31
2 Zeljko Zeljkovi¢ (#37) M AK Panonija 62.07 km 09:14 9:33:15
3 Bojan Avramovi¢ (#13) M PK Tara 62.07 km 10:04 10:24:36
4 Nenad Tabandzeli¢ (#2) M 62.07 km 10:04 10:24:36
5 Bela Lakato$ (#43) M 62.07 km 10:09 10:30:13
6 Milos Tasi¢ (#30) M 62.07 km 10:10 10:30:50
7 Drazen Jovici¢ (#73) M AK Jovicic¢ 62.07 km 10:16 10:37:03
8 Marko DzZoni¢ (#64) M Skyteam 62.07 km 10:19 10:39:54
9 Raymond Hallai (#22) M AK Apatin 62.07 km 10:30 10:51:41
10 Vladimir Antovic (#36) M 62.07 km 10:31 10:52:19
11 Goran Lazi¢ (#7) M 62.07 km 10:43 11:04:59
12 Aleksandar Miti¢ (#10) M AK Spartak Opovo 62.07 km 10:53 11:15:05
13 Stefan Kondi¢ (#69) M Ultra Trkac Srbija 62.07 km 10:59 11:21:44
14 Zoran Skori¢ (#11) M Gladiator Gym 62.07 km 11:06 11:28:44
15 MiloS Popovi¢ (#72) M 62.07 km 11:12 11:34:56
16 Nemanja Joki¢ (#63) M First Step 62.07 km 11:25 11:48:11
17 Marinko Knezevi¢ (#34) M Maratonci Pancevo| 62.07 km 11:50 12:14:53
18 Dejan Sakic¢ (#4) M 62.07 km 12:06 12:31:28
19 Nenad Dramicanin (#50) M PSK Balkan 62.07 km 12:19 12:44:08
20 Dejan Kokanovi¢ (#60) M Car Dusan Silni 62.07 km 12:55 13:21:58
21 Zeljko Vuji¢ (#61) M Car Dusan Silni 62.07 km 12:55 13:21:59
22 Miodrag Tabakovi¢ (#39) M 62.07 km 13:01 13:27:44
23 Dragan Joci¢ (#35) M PSD Magles 62.07 km 13:15 13:42:11
24 Darko Plavsi¢ (#49) M 62.07 km 13:30 13:57:49
25 Darko Veskovi¢ (#68) M Ultra Trkac Srbija 62.07 km 13:31 13:59:13
26 Nemanja Jovanovi¢ (#71) M 62.07 km 13:31 13:59:13
27 Miljan Mati¢ (#20) M Ultra llustra 62.07 km 13:51 14:20:11
28 Ivan Caki¢ (#18) M 62.07 km 13:51 14:20:11
29 Uros UroSevic¢ (#41) M BRC 62.07 km 13:53 14:21:18
30 Vladimir Sarac (#44) M Dobri Drago 62.07 km 13:53 14:21:21
31 Aleksandar Damnjanovi¢ (#47) M Pass Matter 62.07 km 14:22 14:52:04
32 Marko Anici¢ (#3) M 62.07 km 15:04 15:35:27
33 Milos Kovac (#28) M 62.07 km 15:05 15:36:03
34 Nenad Andonov (#54) M 62.07 km 15:12 15:43:35
35 Goran Zigi¢ (#52) M PSD Zeleznitar 62.07 km 15:12 15:43:40
36 Jelena Radosavljevi¢ (#51) M PK Borkovac 62.07 km 15:23 15:54:54
37 Zoran Varjaci¢ (#58) M PSD Cer 62.07 km 15:23 15:55:16
38 Darko Sloboda (#57) M PSD Cer 62.07 km 15:23 15:55:18
39 Rajko Cuckovié (#5) M 62.07 km 15:24 15:55:25
40 Mihailo Nikoli¢ (#33) M PSD Cira 0 km DNF




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
41 DusSan Bazic¢ (#46) M 0 km DNS
42 Goran Stevaneti¢ (#19) M 0 km DNS
43 Ivan Nisli¢ (#6) M 0 km DNS
44 Luka Stojanovi¢ (#42) M Codemancy Studio 0 km DNS
45 Milan Mirkovic (#38) M PK Borkovac 0 km DNS
46 |Nemanja Bunjevacki (#32) M Flamingo Running | ¢ .., DNS

Team
47 Nemanja Rabrenovi¢ (#21) M PSK Balkan 0 km DNS
48 Nenad Zivkovi¢ (#31) M 0 km DNS
49 Slavko Pani¢ (#15) M PK Pobeda 0 km DNS
50 Slobodan Popovi¢ (#27) M 0 km DNS
51 Srdan Nikoli¢ (#45) M 0 km DNS
52 Zeljko Radovi¢ (#8) M 0 km DNS
53 |Zivko Tomi¢ (#66) M Three Peaks Of 0 km DNS
TUT 60 Category : F
Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Nevena Rajkovi¢ (#65) F Skyteam 62.07 km 09:19 9:38:29
2 Jelena Filipovic¢ (#48) F Ultra Trkac Srbija 62.07 km 10:59 11:21:44
3 Rebecca Fabrizi (#62) F 62.07 km 11:31 11:54:58
4 Tatjana Radivojevi¢ (#12) F 62.07 km 13:30 13:57:48
5 Vesna Dokovic¢ (#23) F PSK Balkan 62.07 km 13:43 14:11:00
6 Jelena Paunovic (#70) F STRC 62.07 km 13:53 14:21:35
7 Ljiljana Tasi¢ (#14) F Maratonci Pancevo 62.07 km 13:53 14:21:44
8 Ivana Kostadinovi¢ (#55) F PSD Cer 62.07 km 15:23 15:54:42
9 Ljubica Nikoli¢ (#59) F PSD Cer 62.07 km 15:23 15:54:42
10 Gordana Kari¢ (#56) F PSD Cer 62.07 km 15:23 15:55:16
11 Ekaterina Golovina (#9) F 0 km DNS
12 Emilija Josipovi¢ (#17) F 0 km DNS
13 Ivana Jovandin (#29) F 0 km DNS
14 Roze Surlovska (#16) F 0 km DNS
15 Vanja Radulovi¢ (#40) F TK Podgorica 0 km DNS
TUT 25 Category : General
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Participant (#)

Nikola lli¢ (#306)

Lucas Bielsa (#212)
Snezana Duri¢ (#203)
Nenad Jovanovic (#248)
Vladimir Jozi¢ (#201)
Zoran Ognjanovic (#314)
Sara Ili¢ (#221)

Davor Gaci¢ (#200)
Nenad Sudarov (#254)
Askanije Timoti¢ (#312)
Bosko Todorovic (#259)
Pavle Knezevi¢ (#323)
David Judin (#260)

Lidija Radulovi¢ (#302)
Nikola Rakocevi¢ (#289)
Milorad Dukié (#245)
Vladimir Raji¢ (#321)
Bojan Pajic¢ (#202)
Marko Tadi¢ (#327)
Njegos Vukasinovic (#328)
Danijel Loncarevi¢ (#225)

Category
M

M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Team
BRC Trail Crew
El Faro

ARK Fruska Gora
BRC

OAK Beograd

PSD Zelezni¢ar

Tara Ultra Trail
BRC

BURT

Gladiator Gym

Skakavac Trail

Distance
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km




Participant (#)

Vanja Bukeli¢ (#316)
Dorde Ziropada (#223)
Igor Pribicevic (#257)
Mima Despic¢ (#249)
Stamen Randelovic (#211)
Milo$ Uskokovi¢ (#230)
Tatiana Vasiljevi¢ (#305)
Milan Kacanski (#276)
Marta Cocos (#319)

Milan Veselinovi¢ (#255)
Iva Vejnovic (#246)

Milan Kovacic¢ (#280)
Milena Kunej (#299)
Bogdan Stojanovic¢ (#281)
Jovan Cvorovi¢ (#307)
Milana Zari¢ (#301)
Cinzia Panero (#258)
Aleksandar Dakic (#322)
Jovan Maksi¢ (#216)
Nikola Kecman (#296)
Vladimir Vujin (#233)
Maria Csereklei (#286)
Jelena Sunajkovi¢ (#271)
Maja TeSi¢ (#274)

Milana Cur¢in (#270)
Slobodanka Radojicic¢ (#275)
Predrag Lukic (#266)

Andrea Milenkov Devald
(#308)

Mihailo Diligenski (#279)

Milica Stojsi¢ (#311)
Marina Brbakli¢ Tepavac
(#229)

Suzana Mitrovi¢ (#304)
Zoran Mitrovi¢ (#208)

Dusanka Nigrenji (#226)
Milica Lukovic (#263)
Aziz Mukaca (#218)
Milena Simic¢ (#210)

Vitaminka Zrni¢ (#261)

Nikola Miki¢ (#282)

Vera Simonovic (#283)
Danijela Nestorovi¢ (#313)
Sladana Bilji¢ (#205)
Srboljub Gligi¢ (#287)
Maja Stankovi¢ (#247)
Aleksandar Vukovi¢ (#292)
Andrija Vukovi¢ (#291)
Mihajlo Stojkovic¢ (#209)
Maja M. Bogovac (#265)
Zoran Prosi¢ (#207)
Miodrag Radulovi¢ (#264)
Bojan Kalicanin (#222)
Jelena Stanimirovic (#219)
Ivana Kocovi¢ (#298)
Jovana Kocovic (#297)
Ksenija Blazi¢ (#253)

Category
F
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VKBU

Gladiator Gym
Missfit

Sipaj Sebi

Ark Somaraton

Ultra Trkac Srbija

BRC

FON
PK Zelezni¢ar
PK Zeleznicar

PK Zeleznicar

Gradski Trkacki

BURT
ARK Somaraton

Sipaj Sebi

Balkanska trkacka

liga

PSK Balkan
Skakavac Trail

Maraton Tim
Pozarevac

Capital Crew
Beograd

PK Tara
PK Tara
BRC

BRC Trail Crew
BRC Trail Crew

BRC Trail Crew
Arksomaraton

BRC Trail Crew

Distance
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km

25 km

25 km
25 km

25 km
25 km
25 km

25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km

25 km

25 km

25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km




Participant (#)

Mirjana Dordevic¢ (#320)
Nada Zdravkovic (#318)
Goran Coli¢ (#278)

Milica Marjanovic (#290)
Pavle Medan (#53)
Aleksandra Arsenijevi¢ (#288)
Milica Popovi¢ (#317)
Nevena Beljanski (#326)
MiloS Tomic (#294)
Dragan Tomi¢ (#293)
Rastko Tomic (#295)
Kosta Glavini¢ (#268)
Mirko Glavini¢ (#267)
Branka Sretenovic¢ (#220)
Gordana Kolundzija (#244)
Predrag Zugi¢ (#250)
Andrijana Petrovi¢ (#235)
Milena Ljepoja (#236)
Ivana Vlaji¢ (#214)
Vladimir Obradovié¢ (#215)
Milica Mitrovi¢ (#285)
Sonja Glavini¢ (#332)
Dragana Mitrovic (#284)

Marko Mini¢ (#123)

Nikola Mini¢ (#124)

Milena Petrovi¢ (#227)
Tatjana Durin (#228)
Maja Jerkovi¢ (#238)
Maja Novovi¢ (#237)
Milan Mladenovic (#242)
Dina Z. Radovanovi¢ (#331)
Aleksandra Todorovi¢ (#204)
Alice Wenborn (#252)
Boban Lukic¢ (#206)
Borivoje Burdevi¢ (#241)
Dragan Perisi¢ (#329)
Gabrijela Cirkovi¢ (#310)
Igor Zdravkovic (#239)
Ivana Ajdacic¢ (#240)
Ivana Kosti¢ (#224)
Jelena Janezi¢ (#309)
Jelena Petrovi¢ (#217)
Jovana Vujin (#234)
Marija Dordevi¢ (#315)
Marko Markovic¢ (#330)
Milan Pavlovic (#243)
Milena Pavlovié¢ (#251)
Milica Vukovié (#231)
Miroslav Mandi¢ (#303)
Nemanja Uzelac (#232)
Neven Boroja (#324)
Ranko Milanovi¢ (#256)
Sarabeth Mairs (#213)
Sinisa Sobot (#262)
Snjezana Pisari¢ (#277)
Srdan Vukmirovi¢ (#300)

Svetlana V. Radosavljevi¢
(#273)

Category
F
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Ljukten PSD
Ultra Trkac Srbij

Ultra Trkac Srbij

Prvi Put S Ocem

Prvi Put S Ocem

Prvi Put S Ocem

Inspired By HOPE

Inspired By HOPE
BRC

BRC
Tarahumara
Tarahumara

PSK Balkan

Ultra Trkac Srbija
Ultra Trkac Srbij
Ultra Trkac Srbij
Balkanska trkacka
liga
Balkanska trkacka
liga
PSK Pobeda
PSK Pobeda
Tarahumara
Tarahumara
Tarahumara

PSK Balkan
BRC Trail Crew
Kozara Ultra Team
BRC

Tarahumara
BRC
Balkan

SK Tribe

ZURT

ZURT
Kozara Ultra Team
PK Tara
El Faro

Kozara Ultra Team
Staro Gvozde

Distance
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km

25 km

25 km

25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km

0 km




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
TUT 25 Category : M
Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Nikola lli¢ (#306) M BRC Trail Crew 25 km 05:53 2:27:03
2 Lucas Bielsa (#212) M El Faro 25 km 06:12 2:35:08
3 Nenad Jovanovi¢ (#248) M ARK Fruska Gora 25 km 06:15 2:36:09
4 Vladimir Jozi¢ (#201) M BRC 25 km 06:25 2:40:37
5 Zoran Ognjanovi¢ (#314) M 25 km 06:37 2:45:17
6 Davor Gaci¢ (#200) M 25 km 06:50 2:50:38
7 Nenad Sudarov (#254) M PSD Zelezni¢ar 25 km 07:00 2:55:00
8 Askanije Timoti¢ (#312) M 25 km 07:09 2:58:41
9 Bosko Todorovi¢ (#259) M Tara Ultra Trail 25 km 07:18 3:02:22
10 Pavle Knezevi¢ (#323) M BRC 25 km 07:23 3:04:30
11 David Judin (#260) M 25 km 07:28 3:06:36
12 Nikola Rakocevi¢ (#289) M 25 km 07:39 3:11:16
13 Milorad Dukié¢ (#245) M Gladiator Gym 25 km 07:42 3:12:23
14 Vladimir Raji¢ (#321) M 25 km 07:46 3:14:04
15 Bojan Paji¢ (#202) M Skakavac Trail 25 km 07:53 3:17:01
16 Marko Tadi¢ (#327) M 25 km 07:53 3:17:01
17 Njegos Vukasinovi¢ (#328) M 25 km 07:53 3:17:01
18 Danijel Loncarevi¢ (#225) M Kika 25 km 07:57 3:18:57
19 Dorde Ziropada (#223) M 25 km 08:14 3:26:02
20 Igor Pribicevic (#257) M VKBU 25 km 08:15 3:26:06
21 Stamen Randelovi¢ (#211) M Gladiator Gym 25 km 08:16 3:26:51
22 Milo$ Uskokovi¢ (#230) M Missfit 25 km 08:19 3:27:52
23 Milan Kadanski (#276) M 25 km 08:22 3:29:10
24 Milan Veselinovi¢ (#255) M Sipaj Sebi 25 km 08:29 3:32:15
25 Milan Kovacié¢ (#280) M Ark Somaraton 25 km 08:32 3:33:29
26 Bogdan Stojanovi¢ (#281) M 25 km 08:40 3:36:50
27 Jovan Cvorovi¢ (#307) M 25 km 08:40 3:36:50
28 Aleksandar Daki¢ (#322) M 25 km 09:00 3:44:52
29 Jovan Maksic (#216) M 25 km 09:05 3:46:58
30 Nikola Kecman (#296) M 25 km 09:05 3:47:01
31 Vladimir Vujin (#233) M FON 25 km 09:12 3:49:55
32 Predrag Luki¢ (#266) M Gradski Trkacki 25 km 09:14 3:50:51
33 Mihailo Diligenski (#279) M BURT 25 km 09:23 3:54:33
34 Zoran Mitrovic¢ (#208) M Balkanska trkacka liga 25 km 09:29 3:57:09
35 Aziz Mukaca (#218) M Skakavac Trail 25 km 09:34 3:59:03
36 Nikola Miki¢ (#282) M Capital Crew Beograd 25 km 09:56 4:08:15
37 Srboljub Gligi¢ (#287) M PK Tara 25 km 10:08 4:13:09
38 Aleksandar Vukovi¢ (#292) M 25 km 10:13 4:15:20
39 Andrija Vukovi¢ (#291) M 25 km 10:13 4:15:23
40 Mihajlo Stojkovi¢ (#209) M 25 km 10:13 4:15:26
41 Zoran Prosi¢ (#207) M 25 km 10:16 4:16:37
42 Miodrag Radulovi¢ (#264) M BRC Trail Crew 25 km 10:19 4:18:01
43 Bojan Kali¢anin (#222) M BRC Trail Crew 25 km 10:27 4:21:13
44 Goran Coli¢ (#278) M Ljukten PSD 25 km 11:06 4:37:26
45 Pavle Medan (#53) M 25 km 11:07 4:37:49
46 MiloS Tomié (#294) M Prvi Put S Ocem 25 km 11:46 4:54:04
47 Dragan Tomi¢ (#293) M Prvi Put S Ocem 25 km 11:46 4:54:20
48 Rastko Tomic (#295) M Prvi Put S Ocem 25 km 11:46 4:54:20
49 Kosta Glavini¢ (#268) M Inspired By HOPE 25 km 12:19 5:07:56
50 Mirko Glavini¢ (#267) M Inspired By HOPE 25 km 12:19 5:07:56
51 Predrag Zugi¢ (#250) M BRC 25 km 12:39 5:16:03
52 Vladimir Obradovi¢ (#215) M 25 km 13:30 5:37:32
53 Marko Mini¢ (#123) M Balkanska trkacka liga 25 km 13:55 5:48:03
54 Nikola Mini¢ (#124) M Balkanska trkacka liga 25 km 13:55 5:48:03




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
55 Milan Mladenovié¢ (#242) M Tarahumara 25 km 14:30 6:02:33
56 Boban Luki¢ (#206) M Kozara Ultra Team 0 km DNS
57 Borivoje Durdevic (#241) M BRC 0 km DNS
58 Dragan PerisSi¢ (#329) M 0 km DNS
59 Igor Zdravkovi¢ (#239) M Tarahumara 0 km DNS
60 Marko Markovi¢ (#330) M 0 km DNS
61 Milan Pavlovi¢ (#243) M 0 km DNS
62 Miroslav Mandi¢ (#303) M 0 km DNS
63 Nemanja Uzelac (#232) M ZURT 0 km DNS
64 Neven Boroja (#324) M Kozara Ultra Team 0 km DNS
65 Ranko Milanovi¢ (#256) M PK Tara 0 km DNS
66  |Sini3a Sobot (#262) M 0 km DNS
67 Srdan Vukmirovi¢ (#300) M Staro Gvozde 0 km DNS

TUT 25 Category : F

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Snezana Durié (#203) F 25 km 06:13 2:35:35
2 Sara Ili¢ (#221) F OAK Beograd 25 km 06:41 2:47:08
3 Lidija Radulovi¢ (#302) F BURT 25 km 07:31 3:07:49
4 Vanja Dukeli¢ (#316) F 25 km 07:57 3:18:57
5 Mima Despi¢ (#249) F 25 km 08:16 3:26:48
6 Tatiana Vasiljevi¢ (#305) F 25 km 08:21 3:28:42
7 Marta Cocos (#319) F 25 km 08:24 3:30:08
8 Iva Vejnovic¢ (#246) F 25 km 08:30 3:32:40
9 Milena Kunej (#299) F 25 km 08:33 3:33:51
10 Milana Zari¢ (#301) F Ultra Trkac Srbija 25 km 08:40 3:36:50
11 Cinzia Panero (#258) F BRC 25 km 08:57 3:43:42
12 Maria Csereklei (#286) F 25 km 09:13 3:50:28
13 Jelena Sunajkovi¢ (#271) F PK Zelezni¢ar 25 km 09:14 3:50:39
14 Maja TeSi¢ (#274) F PK Zelezni¢ar 25 km 09:14 3:50:39
15 Milana Cur¢in (#270) F PK Zelezni¢ar 25 km 09:14 3:50:39
16 Slobodanka Radojicic¢ (#275) F 25 km 09:14 3:50:39
17 f;‘ggesa) Milenkov Devald F 25 km 09:22 3:54:02
18 Milica Stojsi¢ (#311) F ARK Somaraton 25 km 09:28 3:56:38
19 ?";2”2”9") Brbaklic Tepavac F 25 km 09:28 3:56:41
20 Suzana Mitrovi¢ (#304) F Sipaj Sebi 25 km 09:29 3:57:09
21 Dusanka Nigrenji (#226) F 25 km 09:32 3:58:24
22 Milica Lukovic (#263) F PSK Balkan 25 km 09:34 3:59:00
23 Milena Simi¢ (#210) F 25 km 09:38 4:00:49
24 |Vitaminka Zic (#261) F Maraton Tim 25 km 09:38 4:00:49

Pozarevac
25 Vera Simonovi¢ (#283) F 25 km 09:56 4:08:22
26 Danijela Nestorovi¢ (#313) F 25 km 09:57 4:08:51
27 Sladana Bilji¢ (#205) F PK Tara 25 km 10:07 4:13:05
28 Maja Stankovi¢ (#247) F BRC 25 km 10:08 4:13:20
29 Maja M. Bogovac (#265) F BRC Trail Crew 25 km 10:14 4:15:43
30 Jelena Stanimirovic (#219) F Arksomaraton 25 km 10:31 4:23:01
31 Ivana KocCovi¢ (#298) F 25 km 10:55 4:32:58
32 Jovana Kocovic (#297) F 25 km 10:55 4:32:58
33 Ksenija Blazi¢ (#253) F BRC Trail Crew 25 km 11:04 4:36:33
34 Mirjana Dordevic (#320) F 25 km 11:05 4:37:04
35 Nada Zdravkovi¢ (#318) F 25 km 11:05 4:37:04
36 Milica Marjanovi¢ (#290) F Ultra Trkac Srbija 25 km 11:06 4:37:26
37 Aleksandra Arsenijevi¢ (#288) F Ultra Trkac Srbija 25 km 11:09 4:38:44
38 Milica Popovi¢ (#317) F 25 km 11:19 4:42:44
39 Nevena Beljanski (#326) F 25 km 11:45 4:53:55




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
40 Branka Sretenovic (#220) F BRC 25 km 12:34 5:13:59
41 Gordana Kolundzija (#244) F 25 km 12:34 5:13:59
42 Andrijana Petrovi¢ (#235) F Tarahumara 25 km 13:08 5:28:11
43 Milena Ljepoja (#236) F Tarahumara 25 km 13:08 5:28:11
44 Ivana Vlaji¢ (#214) F PSK Balkan 25 km 13:30 5:37:32
45 Milica Mitrovi¢ (#285) F Ultra Trkac Srbija 25 km 13:48 5:44:57
46 Sonja Glavini¢ (#332) F Ultra Trkac Srbija 25 km 13:48 5:44:57
47 Dragana Mitrovi¢ (#284) F Ultra Trkac Srbija 25 km 13:48 5:45:04
48 Milena Petrovi¢ (#227) F PSK Pobeda 25 km 14:06 5:52:18
49 Tatjana Durin (#228) F PSK Pobeda 25 km 14:06 5:52:18
50 Maja Jerkovic (#238) F Tarahumara 25 km 14:30 6:02:33
51 Maja Novovic (#237) F Tarahumara 25 km 14:30 6:02:33
52 Dina Z. Radovanovi¢ (#331) F 25 km 16:22 6:48:59
53 Aleksandra Todorovi¢ (#204) F PSK Balkan 0 km DNS
54 Alice Wenborn (#252) F BRC Trail Crew 0 km DNS
55  |Gabrijela Cirkovi¢ (#310) F 0 km DNS
56 Ivana Ajdaci¢ (#240) F BRC 0 km DNS
57 Ivana Kosti¢ (#224) F Balkan 0 km DNS
58 Jelena Janezi¢ (#309) F 0 km DNS
59 Jelena Petrovi¢ (#217) F 0 km DNS
60 Jovana Vujin (#234) F 0 km DNS
61 Marija Dordevi¢ (#315) F SK Tribe 0 km DNS
62 Milena Pavlovi¢ (#251) F 0 km DNS
63 Milica Vukovié (#231) F ZURT 0 km DNS
64 Sarabeth Mairs (#213) F El Faro 0 km DNS
65 Snjezana Pisari¢ (#277) F Kozara Ultra Team 0 km DNS
66 (S;gglg;wa V. Radosavljevic¢ F 0 km DNS
67 Tamara Cankovi¢ (#325) F 0 km DNS

TUT 12 Category : General

Rank
1

O 00 N O Ul B W N

Participant (#)

Sladan Blagojevic (#495)
Aleksandar Bozovi¢ (#401)
Lazar Momcilovi¢ (#441)
Vladimir Jovici¢ (#464)
Aleksandar Kostic¢ (#481)
Vladimir Sindeli¢ (#436)
Nenad Jevti¢ (#400)

MilosS Ristivojevi¢ (#497)
Andrej Damnjanovic (#426)
Dejan Timotijevi¢ (#403)
Ognjen Radulovi¢ (#500)
Rajko Andri¢ (#480)

Jelisaveta Jovici¢ (#463)

Ivana Pavlovi¢ (#442)

Nenad Radisi¢ (#437)

Stefan Mojicevic (#435)

Maté Varga (#422)

Antonio Damnjanovi¢ (#427)
Anastazia Hallai (#434)
Zvezdana Radovic (#476)
Lérant Horvath (#439)

Attila Horvath (#440)

Jelena Tatalovi¢ (#334)
Aleksandar Andelkovi¢ (#419)
Aleksandra Damnjanovic¢ (#425)

Category
M

m = == = E=EEEEE=E

= s R mn S =SS =

Team

Planinski Trkaci

PSK Brdanka

Ljukten PSD

5AD
PK Tara

Capital Crew
Belgrade

AK Running

5AD
AK Apatin

ESMTK

Gladiator Gym
5AD

Distance
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km




Participant (#)
Stanislava Miji¢ (#433)
Ivana Milanovi¢ Buki¢ (#443)
Nenad Mirkovi¢ (#413)
Bosko Jugovic (#475)
Jelena Mucibaba (#460)
Blagoje Pasi¢ (#421)
Aleksandar Gogi¢ (#432)
Nikola Grubor (#446)
Brankica Mazi¢ (#272)
Jovana Krstic (#414)
Monika Drobnjak (#412)
Marina Vignjevic (#477)
Sanja Vukajlovi¢ (#467)
Vuk Ziropada (#461)
Tijana Kuki¢ (#445)
Vjekoslav Cuturi¢ (#501)
Mirjana Ziropada (#462)
Ana Milovanovi¢ (#411)
Danko Serifi (#431)
Dejana Badzi¢ (#489)
Katja Radulovi¢ (#479)
Dragica Jugovic (#474)
Edin Gogali¢ (#473)

Ana Andelkovi¢ (#424)

Milan Jeremic¢ (#468)
Altiero Fabrizi (#452)
Filippo Fabrizi (#451)

Irena Vukovi¢ (#417)
Milena Dakonovi¢ (#416)
Zoran Milovanovi¢ (#429)
Nebojsa Jakovljevic (#472)
Loredana Gheorghe (#415)
Milo$ Stanojevi¢ (#404)
Aleksandra Nikitovi¢ (#444)
Aleksandra Zivanovic¢ (#438)
Zorica Vuksanovic (#470)
Ivana Bezarevi¢ (#469)
Ana Marinkovi¢ (#423)
Jovana Jevti¢ (#471)
Mirjam Joci¢ (#406)

Anika Damnjanovic¢ (#428)
Dejan Stankovi¢ (#503)
Natasa Vidi¢ (#502)

Luka Dzudovi¢ (#420)
Jacopo Fabrizi (#453)

Sem Fabrizi (#450)

Stefan Vukovic¢ (#493)
Sladana Vukas (#269)
Aleksa Maksi¢ (#487)
Stefan Maksi¢ (#485)
Tamara Kalicanin (#498)
Uros Randelovié (#447)
Katarina Andelkovic (#455)
Nada Uskokovi¢ (#449)
Tara Uskokovi¢ (#448)
Vukasin Andelkovi¢ (#456)
Kristina Maksic¢ (#486)
Sofija Maksic (#488)
Danica Urosevic¢ (#410)

Category

F

=m im0 =S T =S En=S =N

-n

M
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F

Team
BRC
BRC
AK Running
ZKP Ljeskovac

Dudova Suma Tim

BRC Trail Crew

ZKP Ljeskovac
ZKP Ljeskovac

Maraton Tim
Pozarevac

BRC

POSK Jasenica
PSD Zeleznicar

PK Runolist
BRC

BRC

AK Becej
5AD

PK Zeleznicar
BRC Trail Crew
Gladiator Gym

Gladiator Gym
Gladiator Gym

Distance

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km




Rank Participant (#) Category Distance
44 Maksim Gvozden (#454) M 12 km
42 Dragana Jovasevic (#458) 0 km
43 Dunja Gligori¢ (#430) 0 km
45 Goran Obradovi¢ (#482) 0 km
44 Irina Obradovi¢ (#484) 0 km
45 Ivana Obradovi¢ (#483) 0 km
46 Jelena Vasi¢ (#402) 0 km
46 Kosta Kali¢anin (#499) BRC Trail Crew 0 km
47 Marija Cvijovi¢ (#457) 0 km
48 Mina BoSnjak (#418) Ark Somarton 0 km

Kozara Ultra
Team

47 Predrag Ivezic¢ (#492) 0 km
48 Branislav Lazovi¢ (#478) 12 km

Delta Running
team

M m < mm m < Mo

49 Nevena Stojakovic (#405) 0 km

-

50 Jelena BoriSi¢ (#494) 12 km

-n

0 km

0 km

Digitec Galaxus 0 km
SK Tribe 0 km

0 km

0 km

0 km

0 km

0 km

49 Biljana Laketi¢ (#407)

51 Irena Pavlovi¢ (#491)

52 Jovana Dimitrijevi¢ (#408)
53 Maja Dermanovic¢ (#466)
50 Marko Marjanovi¢ (#490)
54 Milica Pusara (#496)

51 Milica Vidovi¢ (#459)

55 Nada Paunovic (#465)

52 Petar Golubovi¢ (#409)

En === <

TUT 12 Category: M
Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Sladan Blagojevic (#495) M 12 km 05:22 1:04:26
2 Aleksandar Bozovi¢ (#401) M Planinski Trkaci 12 km 05:34 1:06:46
3 Lazar Momcilovi¢ (#441) M PSK Brdanka 12 km 05:44 1:08:48
4 Vladimir Jovici¢ (#464) M 12 km 06:11 1:14:16
5 Aleksandar Kosti¢ (#481) M 12 km 06:16 1:15:15
6 Vladimir Sindeli¢ (#436) M Ljukten PSD 12 km 06:18 1:15:34
7 Nenad Jevti¢ (#400) M 12 km 06:27 1:17:26
8 Milos Ristivojevic¢ (#497) M 12 km 06:33 1:18:40
9 Andrej Damnjanovic¢ (#426) M 5AD 12 km 06:37 1:19:24
10 Dejan Timotijevic (#403) M PK Tara 12 km 06:40 1:19:57
11 Ognjen Radulovi¢ (#500) M 12 km 06:45 1:20:59
12 Rajko Andri¢ (#480) M 12 km 06:56 1:23:07
13 Nenad Radisi¢ (#437) M 12 km 07:16 1:27:13
14 Stefan Mojicevi¢ (#435) M 12 km 07:16 1:27:13
15 Maté Varga (#422) M 12 km 08:07 1:37:28
16 Antonio Damnjanovic¢ (#427) M 5AD 12 km 08:07 1:37:29
17 Lérént Horvath (#439) M ESMTK 12 km 08:40 1:43:57
18 Attila Horvath (#440) M 12 km 08:40 1:44:01
19 Aleksandar Andelkovi¢ (#419) M Gladiator Gym 12 km 08:45 1:45:02
20 Nenad Mirkovi¢ (#413) M AK Running 12 km 09:01 1:48:12
21 Bosko Jugovic (#475) M ZKP Ljeskovac 12 km 09:11 1:50:15
22 Blagoje Pasi¢ (#421) M Dudova Suma Tim 12 km 09:22 1:52:28
23 Aleksandar Gogi¢ (#432) M 12 km 09:24 1:52:45
24 Nikola Grubor (#446) M 12 km 09:24 1:52:45
25 Vuk Ziropada (#461) M 12 km 09:58 1:59:32
26 Vjekoslav Cuturi¢ (#501) M 12 km 10:13 2:02:30
27 Danko Serifi (#431) M 12 km 10:28 2:05:34
28 Edin Gogali¢ (#473) M ZKP Ljeskovac 12 km 10:44 2:08:47
29 Milan Jeremic (#468) M BRC 12 km 11:02 2:12:21
30 Altiero Fabrizi (#452) M 12 km 11:03 2:12:31




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time

31 Filippo Fabrizi (#451) M 12 km 11:03 2:12:31
32 Zoran Milovanovié (#429) M POSK Jasenica 12 km 11:12 2:14:18
33 Nebojsa Jakovljevic¢ (#472) M PSD Zeleznicar 12 km 11:55 2:23:05
34 Milos Stanojevic¢ (#404) M PK Runolist 12 km 11:56 2:23:07
35 Dejan Stankovi¢ (#503) M 12 km 12:31 2:30:08
36 Luka Dzudovi¢ (#420) M VKBU 12 km 12:35 2:30:59
37 Jacopo Fabrizi (#453) M 12 km 12:51 2:34:11
38 Sem Fabrizi (#450) M 12 km 12:52 2:34:23
39 Stefan Vukovi¢ (#493) M 12 km 13:17 2:39:29
40 Aleksa Maksi¢ (#487) M 12 km 13:40 2:43:55
41 Stefan Maksi¢ (#485) M 12 km 13:40 2:43:55
42 Uros$ Randelovic¢ (#447) M Gladiator Gym 12 km 15:58 3:11:35
43 Vukasin Andelkovi¢ (#456) M 12 km 16:21 3:16:07
44 Maksim Gvozden (#454) M 12 km 18:38 3:43:39
45 Goran Obradovi¢ (#482) M 0 km DNF

46 Kosta Kali¢anin (#499) M BRC Trail Crew 0 km DNF

47 Predrag Ivezi¢ (#492) M 0 km DNF

48 Branislav Lazovi¢ (#478) M 12 km DISQ

49 Biljana Laketi¢ (#407) M 0 km DNS

50 Marko Marjanovic (#490) M 0 km DNS

51 Milica Vidovié (#459) M 0 km DNS

52 Petar Golubovic¢ (#409) M 0 km DNS

TUT 12 Category : F
Rank Participant (#) Category Distance
1 |elisaveta Jovici¢ (#463) F CaBp'ta' Crew 12 km 06:56 1:23:08
elgrade

2 Ivana Pavlovic (#442) F AK Running 12 km 07:11 1:26:14
3 Anastazia Hallai (#434) F AK Apatin 12 km 08:14 1:38:45
4 Zvezdana Radovi¢ (#476) F 12 km 08:34 1:42:51
5 Jelena Tatalovic (#334) F 12 km 08:42 1:44:26
6 Aleksandra Damnjanovi¢ (#425) F 5AD 12 km 08:46 1:45:14
7 Stanislava Miji¢ (#433) F BRC 12 km 08:48 1:45:36
8 Ivana Milanovi¢ Duki¢ (#443) F BRC 12 km 08:49 1:45:52
9 Jelena Mucibaba (#460) F 12 km 09:19 1:51:48
10 Brankica Mazi¢ (#272) F 12 km 09:27 1:53:26
11 Jovana Krsti¢ (#414) F 12 km 09:30 1:53:54
12 Monika Drobnjak (#412) F 12 km 09:49 1:57:43
13 Marina Vignjevi¢ (#477) F BRC 12 km 09:56 1:59:17
14 Sanja Vukajlovi¢ (#467) F 12 km 09:58 1:59:30
15 Tijana Kukic (#445) F BRC Trail Crew 12 km 10:12 2:02:21
16 Mirjana Ziropada (#462) F 12 km 10:26 2:05:14
17 Ana Milovanovi¢ (#411) F 12 km 10:28 2:05:34
18 Dejana Badzi¢ (#489) F 12 km 10:41 2:08:16
19 Katja Radulovi¢ (#479) F 12 km 10:41 2:08:16
20 Dragica Jugovi¢ (#474) F ZKP Ljeskovac 12 km 10:44 2:08:47
21 |Ana Andelkovi¢ (#424) F leg‘z"‘;‘r’gvz'cm 12 km 10:56 2:11:11
22 Irena Vukovié (#417) F 12 km 11:10 2:13:59
23 Milena Dakonovié (#416) F 12 km 11:10 2:13:59
24 Loredana Gheorghe (#415) F 12 km 11:56 2:23:07
25 Aleksandra Nikitovi¢ (#444) F BRC 12 km 11:56 2:23:10
26 Aleksandra Zivanovi¢ (#438) F 12 km 11:56 2:23:10
27 Zorica Vuksanovic (#470) F BRC 12 km 11:56 2:23:16
28 Ivana Bezarevi¢ (#469) F 12 km 12:00 2:23:56
29 Ana Marinkovi¢ (#423) F 12 km 12:03 2:24:40
30 Jovana Jevti¢ (#471) F 12 km 12:05 2:24:55
31 Mirjam Jocic (#406) F AK Becej 12 km 12:14 2:26:47




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
32 Anika Damnjanovic¢ (#428) F 5AD 12 km 12:28 2:29:40
33 Natasa Vidi¢ (#502) F 12 km 12:31 2:30:08
34 Sladana Vukas (#269) F PK Zeleznicar 12 km 13:21 2:40:17
35 Tamara Kali¢anin (#498) F BRC Trail Crew 12 km 15:05 3:00:58
36 Katarina Andelkovi¢ (#455) F 12 km 15:58 3:11:36
37 Nada Uskokovi¢ (#449) F Gladiator Gym 12 km 15:58 3:11:36
38 Tara Uskokovi¢ (#448) F Gladiator Gym 12 km 15:58 3:11:36
39 Kristina Maksic¢ (#486) F 12 km 18:35 3:42:58
40 Sofija Maksi¢ (#488) F 12 km 18:35 3:42:58
41 Danica UroSevi¢ (#410) F 12 km 18:37 3:43:18
42 Dragana Jovasevic (#458) F 0 km DNF
43 Dunja Gligori¢ (#430) F 0 km DNF
44 Irina Obradovic (#484) F 0 km DNF
45 Ivana Obradovi¢ (#483) F 0 km DNF
46 Jelena Vasic¢ (#402) F 0 km DNF
47 Marija Cvijovi¢ (#457) F 0 km DNF
48 Mina BoSnjak (#418) F Ark Somarton 0 km DNF
49 |Nevena Stojakovi¢ (#405) F Kozara Ultra 0 km DNF
50  |jelena Boridic (#494) F De'tat Running 12 km DISQ

eam
51 Irena Pavlovi¢ (#491) F 0 km DNS
52 Jovana Dimitrijevi¢ (#408) F Digitec Galaxus 0 km DNS
53 Maja Dermanovic¢ (#466) F SK Tribe 0 km DNS
54 Milica PuSara (#496) F 0 km DNS
55 Nada Paunovié (#465) F 0 km DNS
TUT 37 Category : General

Rank
1
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TUT 37

Participant (#)
Aleksandar Radukin (#108)
Dimitar Todorovski (#117)
Milijan Dimitrijevi¢ (#116)
Predrag Zlatkovic¢ (#114)
Branko Joci¢ (#103)
Miroslav Veselinovi¢ (#101)
Milan Nesi¢ (#107)

Ana Milosavljevi¢ (#104)
Ljubomir Radojko (#109)
Relja Mirovi¢ (#112)
Vladimir Culibrk (#111)
Zudana Doki¢ (#67)
Dragan Glisi¢ (#105)
Milos Nikoli¢ (#102)
Adrian Nasradi (#110)
Renata Stajner (#115)
Ivan Golubovi¢ (#106)
Vladimir Belanovi¢ (#25)
Ljubica Vojnovi¢ (#100)
Aleksandar Popovic¢ (#26)
Goran Mladenovic¢ (#24)
Slobodan Popovic (#118)
Pavle Varinac (#113)

Category
M

== = s = 2SS 2 =2 =N = =EIEEE=E

Team
PSD Zelezni¢ar

PT Kozomor
SA
PK Gucevo
Sipaj Sebi

Ljukten PSD
Ultra Trkac Srbija

Ljukten PSD

Somaraton
PSD Magles
Belan Family Sport
ARK So Maraton

Distance
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
37 km
24 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
0 km

Category : M

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Time
1 Aleksandar Radukin (#108) M PSD Zelezni¢ar 37 km 06:24 3:56:56
2 Dimitar Todorovski (#117) M 37 km 06:48 4:11:29




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
3 Milijan Dimitrijevi¢ (#116) M PT Kozomor 37 km 07:00 4:19:03
4 Predrag Zlatkovi¢ (#114) M SAJ 37 km 07:08 4:23:57
5 Branko Joci¢ (#103) M PK Gucevo 37 km 07:20 4:31:20
6 Miroslav Veselinovi¢ (#101) M Sipaj Sebi 37 km 07:56 4:53:33
7 Milan NeSi¢ (#107) M 37 km 08:06 4:59:35
8 Ljubomir Radojko (#109) M Ljukten PSD 37 km 08:53 5:28:32
9 Relja Mirovi¢ (#112) M Ultra Trkac Srbija 37 km 08:53 5:28:32
10 Vladimir Culibrk (#111) M 37 km 09:04 5:35:21
11 Dragan Glisi¢ (#105) M Ljukten PSD 37 km 09:35 5:54:19
12 Milos Nikoli¢ (#102) M 37 km 09:50 6:04:07
13 Adrian Nasradi (#110) M 37 km 10:01 6:10:42
14 Ivan Golubovi¢ (#106) M PSD Magles 37 km 11:09 6:52:43
15 Vladimir Belanovi¢ (#25) M Belan Family Sport 24 km 18:12 7:16:59
16 Aleksandar Popovi¢ (#26) M 25 km DNF
17 Goran Mladenovi¢ (#24) M 25 km DNF
18 Slobodan Popovi¢ (#118) M 25 km DNF
19 Pavle Varinac (#113) M 0 km DNS

TUT 37 Category : F

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Ana Milosavljevi¢ (#104) F 37 km 08:45 5:24:01
2 Zudana Doki¢ (#67) F 37 km 09:21 5:45:49
3 Renata Stajner (#115) F Somaraton 37 km 10:49 6:39:56
4 Ljubica Vojnovi¢ (#100) F ARK So Maraton 25 km DNF




